!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001814
E24001815
E24001816
E24001817
E24001818

E24001819

E24001820
E24001821

E24001822

Reported

05:47:53 05/31/24

11:11:29 05/31/24

12:08:23 05/31/24

13:45:08 05/31/24

17:00:45 05/31/24

17:48:33 05/31/24

17:53:08 05/31/24

18:18:05 05/31/24

20:18:37 05/31/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS 1000 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG

UNCONSCIOUS COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG

FIRE BRUSH 420 W WASHINGTON ST; AMERICAN

LEGION POST 134, WESTPORT
EMS TRANSFER CINCINNATI CHILDRENS,
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS 1804 N MEMORIAL DR,
UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 1024 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG
BREATH
EMS SEIZURE 301 S BROADWAY ST APT A,
GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26989/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/01/24



