

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001814	05:47:53 05/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI		_	ACT
E24001815	11:11:29 05/31/24	EMS	1000 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBUR	G	ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24001816	12:08:23 05/31/24	FIRE BRUSH	420 W WASHINGTON ST; AMERICAN	N	ACT
			LEGION POST 134, WESTPORT		
E24001817	13:45:08 05/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R CINCINNATI CHILDRENS,		ACT
E24001818	17:00:45 05/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24001819	17:48:33 05/31/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24001820	17:53:08 05/31/24	EMS	1804 N MEMORIAL DR,		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	GREENSBURG		
E24001821	18:18:05 05/31/24	EMS DIFF	1024 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			
E24001822	20:18:37 05/31/24	EMS SEIZURE	301 S BROADWAY ST APT A,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26989/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures